
Licensed To:  KHSAA - Outdoor Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3/1/2024  Page 1
KHSAA Class 1A Indoor State Track Meet - 3/3/2024

Norton Sports & Learning Center
School Roster

Augusta
Name Comp# Sex Year  
John Hamm  10M1. 344
Elijah Johnson  12M2. 345
Jesse Johnson  12M3. 346
Grayson Miller  11M4. 347
Jasper Miller   9M5. 348
Joseph Roberts  11M6. 349
Conner Snapp  12M7. 350
Noland Young  11M8. 351
Relay Sex
Augusta #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM1.

#347 Grayson Miller;  #344 John Hamm;  #345 Elijah Johnson;  #346 Jesse Johnson
#348 Jasper Miller;  #351 Noland Young;  #350 Conner Snapp;  #349 Joseph Roberts

Beechwood
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Nick Alexander  12M1. 352
Brody Aylor  10M2. 353
Corran Blair   9M3. 354
Maddy Brauch  12W4. 101
Xavier Campbell  12M5. 355
Maryah Counts  12W6. 102
Javontae Cranmo  11M7. 356
James Cusick  11M8. 357
Liza Dean  10W9. 103
Holden Draper  11M10. 358
Luke Erdman  11M11. 359
Charli Gerrein  11W12. 104
Isabel Ginter  11W13. 105
Gabe Grinsteinner  11M14. 360
Nola Hablutzel  10W15. 106
Annie Harris  11W16. 107
Koen Henderson  11M17. 361
Justin Hils  12M18. 362
Lana Holt  11W19. 108
Drew Kidman  10M20. 363
Kennedy King   9W21. 109
Katie Kocan  12W22. 110
Kelsey Kohlhepp  10W23. 111
Lily MacDonald   9W24. 112
Chase McDaniel  10M25. 364
Grace Mooney  11W26. 113
Julia Moore   9W27. 114
Caroline Nordman   9W28. 115
Gwyn Orzali  10W29. 116
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Beechwood
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Lily Parke  10W30. 117
Chris Roberdeaux  12M31. 365
Christopher Roberdeaux  12M32. 366
Ty Schuler  12M33. 367
Oliver Unger  12M34. 368
Patrick Weaver  12M35. 369
Samson Weldemichael  12M36. 370
Nora Wilke  12W37. 118
Robert Wilke  12M38. 371
Winter Wyant   9W39. 119
Relay Sex
Beechwood #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#101 Maddy Brauch;  #108 Lana Holt;  #115 Caroline Nordman;  #102 Maryah Counts
#110 Katie Kocan;  #117 Lily Parke;  #119 Winter Wyant;  #104 Charli Gerrein

Beechwood #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#118 Nora Wilke;  #117 Lily Parke;  #104 Charli Gerrein;  #107 Annie Harris
#105 Isabel Ginter;  #114 Julia Moore;  #116 Gwyn Orzali;  #108 Lana Holt

Beechwood #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#368 Oliver Unger;  #365 Chris Roberdeaux;  #357 James Cusick;  #361 Koen Henderson
#356 Javontae Cranmo;  #359 Luke Erdman;  #362 Justin Hils;  #369 Patrick Weaver

Beechwood #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#370 Samson Weldemichael;  #371 Robert Wilke;  #358 Holden Draper;  #365 Chris Roberdeau
#356 Javontae Cranmo;  #354 Corran Blair;  #367 Ty Schuler;  #363 Drew Kidman

Bellevue
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Ian Babin  10M1. 372
Quentin Ball  10M2. 373
Derrick Fortner  10M3. 374
Alex Goodwin  10M4. 375
Liam Goodwin   9M5. 376
Marcelo Herald  11M6. 377
Nick Long  10M7. 378
Stephen Specht  10M8. 379
Patrick Vogt  10M9. 380
Pyper Winburn  10W10. 120
Relay Sex
Bellevue #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#379 Stephen Specht;  #375 Alex Goodwin;  #377 Marcelo Herald;  #378 Nick Long
#373 Quentin Ball;  #380 Patrick Vogt;  #374 Derrick Fortner;  #376 Liam Goodwin
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Bethlehem
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Isaiah Ballard  12M1. 381
Jack Ballard  12M2. 382
Isaac Riggs  11M3. 383

Betsy Layne
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Peyton Akers  12M1. 384
Boston Hamilton  11M2. 385
Dylon Williams  12M3. 386
Karly Williams  11W4. 121
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Bishop Brossart
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Luke Alwell  11M1. 387
Logan Blau  10M2. 388
Lexi Braun  12W3. 122
Tyler Braun  12M4. 389
Ava Burton  10W5. 123
Brennen Callahan  12M6. 390
Larah Callahan   9W7. 124
Ryan Clines  12M8. 391
Michael Cooney  12M9. 392
Anna Curtsinger   9W10. 125
Maria Everett   9W11. 126
Noah Everett  12M12. 393
Ethan Haubner  11M13. 394
Nick Heck  12M14. 395
Griffin Hill  11M15. 396
Tyler Holtz  11M16. 397
Izzy Hummell  11W17. 127
Ryan Keller  12M18. 398
Kaitlyn Kramer  11W19. 128
Lauren Leicht  10W20. 129
Sophia McGrath  11W21. 130
Campbell Ochsner  10W22. 131
Gines Olalla Arcas  11M23. 399
Kennedy Parks  11W24. 132
Kyle Piscitello  10M25. 400
Nathan Ruth  12M26. 401
Joe Schroeder  11M27. 402
Lucas Schroeder  12M28. 403
Anthony Schuck  12M29. 404
Mackinley Scott   9W30. 133
Abby Shelton  11W31. 134
Colleen Sucher  10W32. 135
Alia Thomas   9W33. 136
Peyton Trauth  10W34. 137
Carter Vogel  10M35. 405
Ryan Williamson  12M36. 406
Shane Willike  11M37. 407
Relay Sex
Bishop Brossart #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#122 Lexi Braun;  #128 Kaitlyn Kramer;  #133 Mackinley Scott;  #124 Larah Callahan
#130 Sophia McGrath;  #135 Colleen Sucher;  #129 Lauren Leicht;  #137 Peyton Trauth

Bishop Brossart #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#136 Alia Thomas;  #127 Izzy Hummell;  #130 Sophia McGrath;  #129 Lauren Leicht
#137 Peyton Trauth;  #131 Campbell Ochsner;  #126 Maria Everett;  
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Bishop Brossart
Relay Sex   
Bishop Brossart #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.

#390 Brennen Callahan;  #391 Ryan Clines;  #399 Gines Olalla Arcas;  #401 Nathan Ruth
#395 Nick Heck;  #405 Carter Vogel;  #400 Kyle Piscitello;  #404 Anthony Schuck

Bishop Brossart #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#395 Nick Heck;  #390 Brennen Callahan;  #391 Ryan Clines;  #401 Nathan Ruth
#396 Griffin Hill;  #397 Tyler Holtz;  #406 Ryan Williamson;  #398 Ryan Keller

Bracken County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Daniel Barnett   7M1. 408
Brianna Bauer  11W2. 138
Kylie Bauer  10W3. 139
Sawyer Bishop  12M4. 409
Brennen Conley  10M5. 410
Khloe Eby   7W6. 140
Kinleigh Hamilton  11W7. 141
Lucas Hanks  10M8. 411
Haylee Harrison  11W9. 142
Hunter Harrison   7M10. 412
Kelsy Harrison  10W11. 143
Lucas McKinney  10M12. 413
Jackson Moore   7M13. 414
Carter Norris  10M14. 415
Halle Routt  10W15. 144
Sanae Takata  10W16. 145
Daulton Tarter  10M17. 416
Cayden Williams  10M18. 417
Carmen Yelton   9W19. 146
Relay Sex
Bracken County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#145 Sanae Takata;  #140 Khloe Eby;  #143 Kelsy Harrison;  #142 Haylee Harrison
#139 Kylie Bauer;  #141 Kinleigh Hamilton;  #146 Carmen Yelton;  #144 Halle Routt

Bracken County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#144 Halle Routt;  #141 Kinleigh Hamilton;  #140 Khloe Eby;  #142 Haylee Harrison
#143 Kelsy Harrison;  #145 Sanae Takata;  #146 Carmen Yelton;  #139 Kylie Bauer

Bracken County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#417 Cayden Williams;  #408 Daniel Barnett;  #413 Lucas McKinney;  #416 Daulton Tarter
#409 Sawyer Bishop;  #412 Hunter Harrison;  #415 Carter Norris;  #411 Lucas Hanks

Bracken County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#411 Lucas Hanks;  #415 Carter Norris;  #412 Hunter Harrison;  #417 Cayden Williams
#408 Daniel Barnett;  #414 Jackson Moore;  #410 Brennen Conley;  #409 Sawyer Bishop

Calvary Christian
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Lucas Toro  12M1. 418
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Campbellsville
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Andrew Butler  12M1. 419
Abrie Meadows  10W2. 147
Gabriel Noyola  10M3. 420
Camren Vicari  12M4. 421

Carroll County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Alex Bolton  08M1. 422
Elias Cardoso  09M2. 423
Adree Dermon  10W3. 148
Angel Harney  09W4. 149
Taylor Harsin  11M5. 424
Makayla Keithley  10W6. 150
Aiden Lilley  11M7. 425
Asriel Aguazul Mendoza  09M8. 426
Jonathan Pirtle  07M9. 427
Lydia Risk  10W10. 151
Jackson Teague Walls  11M11. 428
Ava Webb  09W12. 152
Zander Webb  07M13. 429
Relay Sex
Carroll County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#148 Adree Dermon;  #151 Lydia Risk;  #152 Ava Webb;  #149 Angel Harney
#150 Makayla Keithley;  

Carroll County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM2.
#424 Taylor Harsin;  #428 Jackson Teague Walls;  #426 Asriel Aguazul Mendoza;  #425 Aiden L
#423 Elias Cardoso;  #422 Alex Bolton;  #427 Jonathan Pirtle;  #429 Zander Webb

Carroll County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM3.
#424 Taylor Harsin;  #428 Jackson Teague Walls;  #426 Asriel Aguazul Mendoza;  #425 Aiden L
#423 Elias Cardoso;  #422 Alex Bolton;  #427 Jonathan Pirtle;  #429 Zander Webb

Danville Christian
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Lake Adkins  11M1. 430
Anneliese Doty  10W2. 153
Addison Hill  11W3. 154
Noah Imfeld  12M4. 431

Dayton
Name Comp# Sex Year  
John Boles  11M1. 432
Caleb Crutchfield  12M2. 433
Axie Jimenez   9W3. 155
Kelcie Martin  11W4. 156
Matthew Tumler  11M5. 434
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Floyd Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jerrilynn Hatfield  11W1. 157

Frankfort
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kenzie Barber  10W1. 158
Jamie Bessinger   9W2. 159
Savannah Cambron   9W3. 160
Emma Cai Johnson   9W4. 161
Eli Marshall   9M5. 435
Katie Norman  12W6. 162
Amyah Robinson  12W7. 163
Hagan Schoolfield  12M8. 436
Maddie Starkey  10W9. 164
Abby Vaught   8W10. 165

Gallatin County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Makenzie Bussell  12W1. 166
DJ Cayton  12M2. 437
Isabella Olivigni  09W3. 605
Collin Shay  12M4. 438
Bryson Straub  12M5. 439
Philip Turner   9M6. 440

Glasgow
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Cynthia Austin  11W1. 167
Keauna Brown   9W2. 168
Lucas Christian  12M3. 441
Ryder Heller   9M4. 442
Danica Stephens   9W5. 169
Taylor Wilson  10W6. 170
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Green County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Darius Anderson   9M1. 443
Wesley Baker  10M2. 444
Gage Bale  10M3. 445
Jake Bishop  12M4. 446
Mia Blaydes  11W5. 171
Scout Brockman   8W6. 172
Cayden Cecil   8M7. 447
Riley Coffey   8W8. 173
Cate Coppola  10W9. 174
Kally Corbin  11W10. 175
Molly Dixon   8W11. 176
Lane Ervin  11M12. 448
Rylee Feese   8W13. 177
Katie Fields   9W14. 178
Layton Froggett  11M15. 449
Carly Goff   8W16. 179
Claire Goff  11W17. 180
Jewell Hines  12W18. 181
Jayden Marr  11M19. 450
Larson Matney   9M20. 451
Joseph Matthews  10M21. 452
Kelson McKinney  12M22. 453
Hadley Nunn  11W23. 182
Aiden Pickett  10M24. 454
Kody Pruitt   9W25. 183
Jullian Seymour  12M26. 455
Makyla Shively  10W27. 184
Jessa Sidebottom  10W28. 185
Austin Squires  11M29. 456
Becca Stringer  10W30. 186
Rebecca Stringer  11W31. 187
Brylee Sullivan  11W32. 188
Cody Swary   9M33. 457
Reed York  10M34. 458
Relay Sex
Green County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#174 Cate Coppola;  #185 Jessa Sidebottom;  #184 Makyla Shively;  #188 Brylee Sullivan
#171 Mia Blaydes;  #176 Molly Dixon;  #181 Jewell Hines;  #186 Becca Stringer

Green County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#180 Claire Goff;  #175 Kally Corbin;  #173 Riley Coffey;  #186 Becca Stringer
#177 Rylee Feese;  #178 Katie Fields;  #182 Hadley Nunn;  #183 Kody Pruitt

Green County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#445 Gage Bale;  #446 Jake Bishop;  #450 Jayden Marr;  #455 Jullian Seymour
#443 Darius Anderson;  #452 Joseph Matthews;  #451 Larson Matney;  #454 Aiden Pickett
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Green County
Relay Sex   
Green County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.

#449 Layton Froggett;  #452 Joseph Matthews;  #447 Cayden Cecil;  #457 Cody Swary
#458 Reed York;  #450 Jayden Marr;  #444 Wesley Baker;  

Hancock County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Alex Basham  12M1. 459
Wyatt Emmick  11M2. 460
Emmitt Meserve   8M3. 461
James Singleton  12M4. 462

Jackson County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Keyana Adams   9W1. 189
Jake Collett  10M2. 463
Todd Davidson  10M3. 464
Lucas Dickson  12M4. 465
Brooklyn Hammonds   9W5. 190
Brody Isaacs   8M6. 466
Makynna King  11W7. 191
Merrick Rader  11M8. 467
Stacy Rivera  12W9. 192
Eli Shannon  11M10. 468
Malachi Shannon   9M11. 469
Belle Shearer  11W12. 193
Isabelle Shearer  10W13. 194
Emily Summers  12W14. 195
Relay Sex
Jackson County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#195 Emily Summers;  #189 Keyana Adams;  #190 Brooklyn Hammonds;  #192 Stacy Rivera
#193 Belle Shearer;  #191 Makynna King;  

Jackson County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#194 Isabelle Shearer;  #191 Makynna King;  #192 Stacy Rivera;  #190 Brooklyn Hammonds
#189 Keyana Adams;  

Jackson County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#463 Jake Collett;  #468 Eli Shannon;  #465 Lucas Dickson;  #464 Todd Davidson
#467 Merrick Rader;  #469 Malachi Shannon;  #466 Brody Isaacs;  

Jackson County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#467 Merrick Rader;  #469 Malachi Shannon;  #463 Jake Collett;  #464 Todd Davidson
#465 Lucas Dickson;  #466 Brody Isaacs;  
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Leslie County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Chance Collins  10M1. 470
Hagan Collins   8M2. 471
Kennedy Farler   9W3. 196
Madisyn Farler   7W4. 197
Damien Garlic   9M5. 472
Kyra Hale   9W6. 198
Cole Hensley  11M7. 473
Holly Hensley   9W8. 199
Jaelyn Johnson   9W9. 200
Eden Melton  12W10. 201
Ming Melton  12M11. 474
Iris Napier  12W12. 202
Gabriella Ostrander  12W13. 203
Jackson Ostrander   9M14. 475
Emily Roark  11W15. 204
Jenna Sizemore   9W16. 205
Hayley Smith  10W17. 206
Adam Wooton  12M18. 476
Relay Sex
Leslie County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#203 Gabriella Ostrander;  #206 Hayley Smith;  #200 Jaelyn Johnson;  #204 Emily Roark
#201 Eden Melton;  #197 Madisyn Farler;  #199 Holly Hensley;  #202 Iris Napier

Leslie County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#203 Gabriella Ostrander;  #200 Jaelyn Johnson;  #204 Emily Roark;  #199 Holly Hensley
#197 Madisyn Farler;  #206 Hayley Smith;  #201 Eden Melton;  #205 Jenna Sizemore

Leslie County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM3.
#473 Cole Hensley;  #474 Ming Melton;  #472 Damien Garlic;  #471 Hagan Collins
#475 Jackson Ostrander;  
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Lexington Christian
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Bode Byall  12M1. 477
Mahari Crump   9W2. 207
Noah Davis  12M3. 478
Aiden Finley  12M4. 479
Carlos Fukushige  10M5. 480
Violet Griese   9W6. 208
Madison Guy  11W7. 209
Anna Reese Hopper   8W8. 210
Jenna Raye Hopper  12W9. 211
Laynie Hopper  10W10. 212
Lindsay Joseph  10W11. 213
June Karls   9W12. 214
Ruby Karls  11W13. 215
Lilly Meyer   9W14. 216
Kennedy Moughamian   8W15. 217
Hayes Preston  11M16. 481
Hadley Raisor   7W17. 218
Cole Roberson  12M18. 482
Harrison Samford  10M19. 483
Samuel Scott  10M20. 484
Annie Sewell  10W21. 219
Kyle Stickel   9M22. 485
Joseph Sylvester   9M23. 486
Thomas Sylvester   7M24. 487
Shaun Ware  11M25. 488
Luke Wood  11M26. 489
Nola Wunderlich   8W27. 220
Relay Sex
Lexington Christian #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#212 Laynie Hopper;  #216 Lilly Meyer;  #208 Violet Griese;  #219 Annie Sewell
#207 Mahari Crump;  #210 Anna Reese Hopper;  #213 Lindsay Joseph;  #220 Nola Wunderlich

Lexington Christian #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#211 Jenna Raye Hopper;  #208 Violet Griese;  #214 June Karls;  #219 Annie Sewell
#217 Kennedy Moughamian;  #218 Hadley Raisor;  

Lexington Christian #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#479 Aiden Finley;  #485 Kyle Stickel;  #488 Shaun Ware;  #482 Cole Roberson
#489 Luke Wood;  #486 Joseph Sylvester;  #477 Bode Byall;  #480 Carlos Fukushige

Lexington Christian #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#477 Bode Byall;  #485 Kyle Stickel;  #488 Shaun Ware;  #482 Cole Roberson
#480 Carlos Fukushige;  #484 Samuel Scott;  #478 Noah Davis;  #483 Harrison Samford
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Louisville Collegiate
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Mia Barbercheck  12W1. 221
Margaret Dulaney   9W2. 222
Charlie Fitzgerald  12M3. 490
James Gurley  10M4. 491
Elijah Harper  12M5. 492
Henry Hasselbacher  11M6. 493
Harper Jochim   9W7. 223
Cameron Kiefer  10M8. 494
Mary Thomas Kute   9W9. 224
Alexander Makdah  12M10. 495
James Marshall  11M11. 496
Eva Martin  12W12. 225
Cole McGuire   9M13. 497
Lilly Paradis  10W14. 226
Charlotte Ritchay   9W15. 227
Virginia Ritchay  12W16. 228
Gabbie Schulten  12W17. 229
Roman Sierpina  11M18. 498
Miller Solley   9M19. 499
Julien Veliquette  11M20. 500
Oliver Veliquette  12M21. 501
Hayley Wachsman  10W22. 230
Riley Webb  11W23. 231
Relay Sex
Louisville Collegiate #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#225 Eva Martin;  #229 Gabbie Schulten;  #222 Margaret Dulaney;  #231 Riley Webb
#226 Lilly Paradis;  #221 Mia Barbercheck;  

Louisville Collegiate #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM2.
#496 James Marshall;  #498 Roman Sierpina;  #500 Julien Veliquette;  #501 Oliver Veliquette
#493 Henry Hasselbacher;  #494 Cameron Kiefer;  #495 Alexander Makdah;  

Louisville Collegiate #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM3.
#495 Alexander Makdah;  #493 Henry Hasselbacher;  #494 Cameron Kiefer;  #490 Charlie Fitzg

Ludlow
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Serrai Bradd  12W1. 232
Brooklyn Huff  12W2. 233
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Newport Central Catholic
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kara Bleser  12W1. 234
Aidan Combs  11M2. 502
Aidan Dance  10M3. 503
Axel Dance  12M4. 504
Ryan Desmond  10M5. 505
Serena Drury  12W6. 235
Reid Enxel  11M7. 506
Otto Hansbauer   9M8. 507
Colton Hunt  11M9. 508
Mary Kennedy  11W10. 236
Alannah Kues  10W11. 237
Brayden Leger  12M12. 509
Reese McCloskey  11W13. 238
Colin O'Dea  11M14. 510
Kameron Patterson  12M15. 511
Kate Schirmer  11W16. 239
Sophie Schoulties  11W17. 240
Oliva Schumacher  12W18. 241
Olivia Schumacher  11W19. 242
Christian Woods  12M20. 512
Relay Sex
Newport Central Catholic #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#241 Oliva Schumacher;  #234 Kara Bleser;  #240 Sophie Schoulties;  #239 Kate Schirmer
#236 Mary Kennedy;  #237 Alannah Kues;  #238 Reese McCloskey;  #235 Serena Drury

Newport Central Catholic #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM2.
#505 Ryan Desmond;  #509 Brayden Leger;  #512 Christian Woods;  #504 Axel Dance
#510 Colin O'Dea;  #502 Aidan Combs;  #506 Reid Enxel;  #503 Aidan Dance

Newport Central Catholic #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM3.
#502 Aidan Combs;  #507 Otto Hansbauer;  #510 Colin O'Dea;  #503 Aidan Dance
#504 Axel Dance;  #506 Reid Enxel;  #512 Christian Woods;  #511 Kameron Patterson
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Nicholas County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Callie Ball  10W1. 243
Katie Caswell  11W2. 244
Mary Claire  10W3. 245
Bryce Corcoran  11M4. 513
Holly Crump   7W5. 246
Mackenzie Donovan   8W6. 247
Vella Dunn   7W7. 248
Bo Frederick   8M8. 514
Sydney Fugitt   8W9. 249
Ava Hopkins  11W10. 250
Dillon Hunt  11M11. 515
Mary Claire Jeter  10W12. 251
Ryan Jeter   8W13. 252
Alex Koeder  11M14. 516
Trinity Koeder   7W15. 253
Hector Leija  10M16. 517
Jacob Saucedo   9M17. 518
Wyatt Simons  10M18. 519
Devin Walker   8M19. 520
John Taylor Yazell  10M20. 521
Relay Sex
Nicholas County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#250 Ava Hopkins;  #245 Mary Claire;  #249 Sydney Fugitt;  #248 Vella Dunn
#247 Mackenzie Donovan;  #252 Ryan Jeter;  #253 Trinity Koeder;  #246 Holly Crump

Nicholas County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM2.
#516 Alex Koeder;  #513 Bryce Corcoran;  #521 John Taylor Yazell;  #518 Jacob Saucedo
#517 Hector Leija;  #520 Devin Walker;  #514 Bo Frederick;  #515 Dillon Hunt

North Hardin Christian School
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Maddison Bates   8W1. 254
Jack Seelye   9M2. 522

Owen County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Tyler Cammack   9M1. 523
Gabe Carter  12M2. 524
Adler Smith  10M3. 525
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Owensboro Catholic
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Michael Lyon  11M1. 526
Noah O'Nan  11M2. 527
Peyton Reid   9W3. 255
Ainsley Sutter   9W4. 256
Cameron Woodward  10M5. 528

Paris
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Briley Cline  12W1. 257
Bruce Hayden   9M2. 529
Zian Webb  12M3. 530
Relay Sex
Paris #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

Pikeville
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Cadence Compton   9W1. 262
Charlize Compton   7W2. 263
Drew Ferguson  10M3. 532
Ijah Ferguson   9M4. 533
Lucas Gayheart   8M5. 534
Kylie G Hall  12W6. 264
Kayne Harriston  07M7. 604
Munachi Ibeawuchi  12W8. 265
Joseph Jackson  11M9. 535
MacKenzie Joseph   9W10. 268
Daylan Keathley   9M11. 536
Nicole Lin  10W12. 267
Paula Patton   8W13. 270
Ava Rogers  10W14. 272
Catharine Walters   9W15. 260
Relay Sex
Pikeville #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#262 Cadence Compton;  #263 Charlize Compton;  #260 Catharine Walters;  #268 MacKenzie J
#272 Ava Rogers;  #267 Nicole Lin;  #264 Kylie G Hall;  #270 Paula Patton

Presentation
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Clara Kelty  12W1. 273



Licensed To:  KHSAA - Outdoor Champ - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3/1/2024  Page 16
KHSAA Class 1A Indoor State Track Meet - 3/3/2024

Norton Sports & Learning Center
School Roster

Prestonsburg
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Daniel Adams  10M1. 537
Bryan Amador  12M2. 538
Christian Amador   8M3. 539
Dalton Elliott   9M4. 540
Ally Hamilton  10W5. 274
Abigail Hampton  10W6. 275
Alex Harris  11M7. 541
Hayden Hartz  10M8. 542
Jade Hylton  12W9. 276
Alayna Maynard  11W10. 277
Ashton Maynard   9M11. 543
Bryan Maynard  12M12. 544
Caleb Robinson  12M13. 545
Shelby Soldridge  11W14. 278
Chelsea Spears  10W15. 279
Lily Stewart   9W16. 280
Lindsey Stratton  11W17. 281
Hanah Trimble  11W18. 282
Relay Sex
Prestonsburg #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#276 Jade Hylton;  #275 Abigail Hampton;  #282 Hanah Trimble;  #274 Ally Hamilton
#281 Lindsey Stratton;  #280 Lily Stewart;  #277 Alayna Maynard;  #278 Shelby Soldridge

Prestonsburg #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM2.
#540 Dalton Elliott;  #538 Bryan Amador;  #544 Bryan Maynard;  #541 Alex Harris
#545 Caleb Robinson;  #539 Christian Amador;  #542 Hayden Hartz;  #543 Ashton Maynard

Raceland
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Cameron Bell  12M1. 546
Evan Borroughs  11M2. 547
Brookelynn Braden  11W3. 283
Cam Bryan   9M4. 548
Max Burton  10M5. 549
Sophie Maynard  10W6. 284
Kiera Meyer  12W7. 285
Kiley Roark  10W8. 286
Linden Sammons  11M9. 550
Ty Tyson  12M10. 551
Noah Wallace  12M11. 552

Shawnee
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Journee Martin   9W1. 287
Manual Starling  10M2. 553
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St. Henry District
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Michael Bishoff   9M1. 554
Josh Brockman  12M2. 555
Colyer Bryson   9M3. 556
Lizzie Casey  11W4. 288
Riley Clark   9M5. 557
Bryson Colyer  10M6. 558
Eliza Dunwoodie   7W7. 289
Mason Dunwoody  10M8. 559
Molly Francis   9W9. 290
Addyson Gearding  11W10. 291
Colin Glasgow   9M11. 560
Collin Glasgow   9M12. 561
Grace Gulla  11W13. 292
Hayden Harlan   8W14. 293
Colby Hollman   9M15. 562
Chloe Hurm  11W16. 294
Sara Klier  12W17. 295
Landon Loos   9M18. 563
Lawson Maya  11W19. 296
Taylor Meselli  11W20. 297
James Noble  12M21. 564
Gabby Pitsic  11W22. 298
Mary Ryan  12W23. 299
Andrew Stewart   9M24. 565
Ethan Stover   9M25. 566
Lucas Tabor  10M26. 567
Grace Young   9W27. 300
Korra Zimmer  10W28. 301
Keanu Ziolkowski  12M29. 568
Relay Sex
St. Henry District #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW1.

#290 Molly Francis;  #296 Lawson Maya;  #300 Grace Young;  #294 Chloe Hurm
#295 Sara Klier;  #292 Grace Gulla;  #297 Taylor Meselli;  #289 Eliza Dunwoodie

St. Henry District #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM2.
#566 Ethan Stover;  #558 Bryson Colyer;  #554 Michael Bishoff;  #565 Andrew Stewart
#563 Landon Loos;  #564 James Noble;  #555 Josh Brockman;  #562 Colby Hollman

St. Henry District #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM3.
#556 Colyer Bryson;  #559 Mason Dunwoody;  #554 Michael Bishoff;  #557 Riley Clark
#563 Landon Loos;  #561 Collin Glasgow;  #565 Andrew Stewart;  #566 Ethan Stover

Todd County Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Fisher Borders  12M1. 569
Melanie Chamberlaine  12W2. 302
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Trimble County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Owen Jackson  11M1. 570
Rebecca Kainer  12W2. 303

University Heights
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Skylar Cantrell  10W1. 304
Tobias Duncan  11M2. 571
Jude Finch   9M3. 572
Harlow Hampton  11M4. 573
Kendall Hancock   9W5. 305
Hayden Hunt  10M6. 574
Clayton Lester  11M7. 575
Ryan Luckey  10M8. 576
Griffin Mccoy  11M9. 577
Logan Miller  11M10. 578
Ajae Oatts  10W11. 306
Aaron Onate  12M12. 579
Relay Sex
University Heights #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#575 Clayton Lester;  #577 Griffin Mccoy;  #578 Logan Miller;  #576 Ryan Luckey
#574 Hayden Hunt;  #572 Jude Finch;  #573 Harlow Hampton;  #571 Tobias Duncan

Walden
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Michael Cook  10M1. 580
Elizabeth Mathews   9W2. 307
Thomas Mathews   9M3. 581
Natalie Svidal  10W4. 308
Sophia Westergren   9W5. 309
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Walton-Verona
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Dan Barrera   9M1. 582
Emily Bowlin  12W2. 310
Lindsey Brooks  11W3. 311
Seth Cockrell  12M4. 583
Bronson Corpus  10M5. 584
Jake Cottrell  11M6. 585
Kassidy Evans  12W7. 312
Gavin Gaines   9M8. 586
Keegan Gregory   9M9. 587
Terrance Harwell   9M10. 588
Abbie Hooten   9W11. 313
Reese Jones  12W12. 314
Andrew Kowcheck   9M13. 589
Charlotte March  11W14. 315
Makaela Murphy   9W15. 316
Kailani Phillips  10W16. 317
Taylor Placke   9W17. 318
Karyle Russo  11W18. 319
Kennedy Ryan  12W19. 320
Claire Sams  10W20. 321
Olivia Sams  12W21. 322
Ella Shearer  11W22. 323
Shawn Sinkhorn  10M23. 590
Tyson Smith   9M24. 591
Josie Stewart   9W25. 324
Kirsten Weber  12W26. 325
Tristan Wills  11M27. 592
Tyler Wolfe  12M28. 593
Relay Sex
Walton-Verona #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#311 Lindsey Brooks;  #313 Abbie Hooten;  #317 Kailani Phillips;  #324 Josie Stewart
#310 Emily Bowlin;  #323 Ella Shearer;  #312 Kassidy Evans;  #322 Olivia Sams

Walton-Verona #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#323 Ella Shearer;  #319 Karyle Russo;  #311 Lindsey Brooks;  #313 Abbie Hooten
#316 Makaela Murphy;  #318 Taylor Placke;  #317 Kailani Phillips;  

Walton-Verona #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#583 Seth Cockrell;  #589 Andrew Kowcheck;  #591 Tyson Smith;  #593 Tyler Wolfe
#584 Bronson Corpus;  #590 Shawn Sinkhorn;  #592 Tristan Wills;  

Walton-Verona #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#583 Seth Cockrell;  #589 Andrew Kowcheck;  #593 Tyler Wolfe;  #592 Tristan Wills
#590 Shawn Sinkhorn;  #582 Dan Barrera;  #588 Terrance Harwell;  
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Williamsburg
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Hannah Creekmore  11W1. 326
Tatum Croley   8W2. 327
Lynsie Durham  10W3. 328
Ryan Fields  12W4. 329
Alex Gamble  12M5. 594
Nate Goodin  11M6. 595
Zaden Housekeeper  10M7. 596
Zyler Housekeeper  10M8. 597
Lylah Mattingly  12W9. 330
Eli Meadors   9M10. 598
Emma Meadors  11W11. 331
Chase Meddles  11M12. 599
Addison Moore   8W13. 332
Emma Moore  12W14. 333
Ethan Moses  10M15. 600
Madison Peace  12W16. 334
Emaly Powers   9W17. 335
Kaylee Rains  12W18. 336
Max Rose  12M19. 601
Hunter Thomas  12M20. 602
Relay Sex
Williamsburg #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#336 Kaylee Rains;  #331 Emma Meadors;  #335 Emaly Powers;  #334 Madison Peace
#328 Lynsie Durham;  #327 Tatum Croley;  #329 Ryan Fields;  #326 Hannah Creekmore

Williamsburg #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#335 Emaly Powers;  #327 Tatum Croley;  #331 Emma Meadors;  #329 Ryan Fields
#333 Emma Moore;  #332 Addison Moore;  #330 Lylah Mattingly;  #328 Lynsie Durham

Williamsburg #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#599 Chase Meddles;  #596 Zaden Housekeeper;  #598 Eli Meadors;  #601 Max Rose
#602 Hunter Thomas;  #595 Nate Goodin;  #597 Zyler Housekeeper;  #594 Alex Gamble

Williamstown
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Layne Clark  12M1. 603
Bianca Dills  10W2. 337
Lily Fabela  11W3. 338
Avery King  10W4. 339
Chloe Lanter  11W5. 340
Harper Mann W6. 341
Cameron Reynolds  11W7. 342
Tanya Streine  11W8. 343
Relay Sex
Williamstown #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW1.

#341 Harper Mann;  #338 Lily Fabela;  #337 Bianca Dills;  #340 Chloe Lanter
#342 Cameron Reynolds;  #339 Avery King;  
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Total Athletes:  498
Total Relays:  56


